
Start Time: Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Rooms

(8:00)

8:00-9:15 Insurance Law-Phillips Insurance Law-Phillips 3

8:00-9:15 Bankruptcy- Cecil Sales/Leases- Rule Bankruptcy- Cecil Sales/Leases- Rule 4

8:10-9:15 Property § 2- Crouch Property § 2- Crouch Property § 2- Crouch Property § 2- Crouch 7

6

8:10-9:15 Property § 1- Whitman Property § 1- Whitman Property § 1- Whitman Property § 1- Whitman 5

107

8:30-9:20 Int. Comm. Arb.-Strong Int. Comm. Arb.-Strong Int. Comm. Arb.-Strong 109

112

8:30-9:20 Arbitration- Bailey Arbitration-Bailey Arbitration-Bailey 332A

(9:00-10:00)

9:30-10:20 Mental Disability & Law-Litton A & R § 2C- Scott Mental Disability & Law-Litton A & R § 2C- Scott Legal Reasoning-Zhang 3

9:30-10:40 Criminal Law § 1-Bowman Criminal Law § 1-Bowman Criminal Law § 1-Bowman 4

9:30-10:45 Remedies- Wells Remedies- Wells 5

10:00-10:50 Civil Procedure II § 2-Dessem Civil Procedure II § 2-Dessem 5

9:30-10:45 Crim Procedure-Tractenberg Crim. Procedure-Tractenberg 6

9:30-10:45 Prof. Resp-Henson Prof. Resp- Henson 7

9:30-12:00 LLM - Research-Heald  107

9:30-10:45 Law/Literature-Dragich Law/Literature-Dragich 109

9:30-10:20 A&R § 2A- Heald A&R § 2A- Heald 109

9:30-10:45 Antitrust-Lambert Antitrust-Lambert 112

9:30-11:50 Clinical Skills- Johnson Clinical Skills- Johnson 112

9:30-10:45 Fed Courts-Dragich Negotiation- Conklin Fed Courts-Dragich Negotiation- Conklin 332A

(11:00)

 11:00-11:50 Banking Law- Spaeth Banking Law- Spaeth Banking Law- Spaeth 3

4

11:00-11:50 Contracts II § 2-Barondes Contracts II § 2-Barondes Contracts II § 2-Barondes 5

11:00-11:50 Crim Justice Admin-Mitchell Crim Justice Admin-Mitchell Crim Justice Admin-Mitchell 6

11:00-11:50 Estates & Trusts-English Estates & Trusts-English Estates & Trusts-English Estates & Trusts-English 7

9:30-12:00 LLM - Research- Heald 107

11:00-11:50 Employment Discrim-Henson A & R §1C- Daily Employment Discrim-Henson A & R §1C- Daily Employment Discrim-Henson 109

9:30-11:50 Clinical Skills-Johnson Clinical Skills-Johnson 112

11:00-11:50 Environmental Law-Davis Environmental Law-Davis Environmental Law-Davis 112

332A

(12:00)

12:00 -12:50 A & R § 2D- Scott A & R § 2D- Scott 3

12:00-12:50 Freedom of Speech- Wells Freedom of Speech- Wells Freedom of Speech- Wells 4

12:00-12:50 Civil Procedure II §1-Esbeck Civil Procedure II § 1-Esbeck NO CLASSES 5

12:00-12:50 Am. Lgl History to 1876-Abrams Am. Lgl History to 1876-Abrams 6

12:00-12:50 Corporate Tax- Cecil Corporate Tax- Cecil Corporate Tax- Cecil 7

 107

12:00-12:50 Comparative Law-Strong Comparative Law-Strong Comparative Law-Strong 109

12:00-12:50 112

332A

(1:00)

1:00--1:50 NO CLASSES NO CLASSES NO CLASSES NO CLASSES NO CLASS

 Class Schedule, Spring 2011  as of 1/12/2011



Start Time: Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Rooms

(2:00)

2:00-4:40 Cross Cultural- Lee 3

2:00-2:50 Copyright-Crouch Copyright-Crouch Drafting Legal Instr. Dykhouse 3

2:00-2:50 Basic Tax-English Basic Tax-English Basic Tax-English 4

2:00-2:50 Mergers & Acquisitions- Spaeth Contracts II §1 - Lambert Contracts II §1 - Lambert Contracts II §1 - Lambert 5

2:00-2:50 Secured Transactions- Rule Secured Transactions- Rule Secured Transactions- Rule 6

2:00-2:50 Evidence- Bowman Evidence- Bowman Evidence- Bowman Evidence- Bowman 7

107

2:00-2:50 Religious Liberty- Esbeck Religious Liberty- Esbeck Religious Liberty- Esbeck 109

2:00-2:50 A & R § 2B- Heald A & R § 2B- Heald 112

2:00-2:50 Mergers & Acquisitions- Spaeth Mergers & Acquisitions- Spaeth 332A  

2:00-5:00 LLM - Arbitration Seminar--Lee  332A

(3:00)

2:00-4:40 Cross Cultural- Lee 3

3:00-3:50 Drafting Legal Instr. Dykhouse 3

3:00-4:50 Law Practice Mgt.-Diamond Innocence Clinic-Uphoff/Murphy 3

3:00-4:50 4

3:30-5:10 Family Law- Levine/Schneider  4

3:00-4:10 Criminal Law § 2- Litton Criminal Law § 2- Litton Criminal Law § 2- Litton  4

3:00-4:15 Fair Housing- Conklin Fair Housing- Conklin 5

3:00-3:50 Children & the Law- Abrams Children & the Law- Abrams Children & the Law- Abrams 6

3:10-4:50 Products Liability-Geary 6

3:00-4:50 Business Orgs-Barondes Business Orgs-Barondes 7

3:00-4:15 107

3:00-4:50 Law/Society- Mitchell 109

3:00-4:50 Adv Trial Practice-McMullen

Trial Pract §3-Trachtenberg (4 

hrs) Trial Pract §2-Scott (2 hrs)

Trial Pract §3-Trachtenberg (4 

hrs) 112

3:00-4:15 Mediation-Levin Admin Law- Reuben Mediation-Levin Admin Law- Reuben 332A

2:00-5:00 LLM - Arbitration Seminar-Lee 332A

(4:00)

2:00-4:40  Cross Cultural- Lee 3

3:00-4:50 Law Practice Mgt.-Diamond 3

4:30-6:20 Adoption Law- Beck 3

3:30-5:10  Innocence Clinic-Uphoff/Murphy 3

3:30-5:10  Family Law- Levine/Schneider 4

4:30-5:20 A&R, Section 1B- Woods A&R, Section 1B- Woods 4

3:30-5:10 Forensic Science & Law-Panella 5

4:30-6:20 Topics §1 - Patent Prosecution- Dickey 5

3:10-4:50 Products Liability- Geary  6

7

3:00- 4:00 Legislative Practicum- Dean 107

3:00-4:50 Law/Society- Mitchell Mediation Clinic--Levin 109

4:00-4:50 Externship- Daily 109

3:00-4:50 Adv Trial Practice-McMullen/Scott Trial Pract §3-Trachtenberg (4 ) Trial Practice § 2- Bentcht (2 hrs) Trial Pract §3-Trachtenberg (4 ) 112

3:00-4:15 Mediation-Levin Mediation-Levin 332A

3:00-4:15 Admin Law- Reuben Admin Law- Reuben 332A

2:00-5:00 LLM - Arbitration Seminar--Lee 332A
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(5:00)

4:00-5:15 3

4:30-6:20 Adoption Law- Beck 3

4:30- 5:20 A&R, Section 1B- Woods A&R, Section 1B- Woods 4

3:30-5:10 Family Law- Levine/Schneider 4

4:30-6:20 Topics §1 - Patent Prosecution- Dickey 5

3:30-5:10 Forensic Science & Law-Panella 5

6

7

4:00 -5:15 Legislative Practicum- Dean 107

5:30-7:20 Topics §2 - Emotional Intell - Reuben 109

5:00-6:45 Pretrial Litigation - Thompson 109

4:00-5:40 112

332A

(6:00)

4:00-4:40 Cross Cultural- Lee 3

4:30-6:20 Adoption Law- Beck 3

4:30-6:20   4

4:30-6:20 Topics §1 - Patent Prosecution--Dickey 5

5:10-6:00 A & R §1D- Desnoyer A & R §1D- Desnoyer 6

7

 107

5:00-6:45 Pretrial Litigation - Thompson 109

5:30-7:20 Topics §2 - Emotional Intell - Reuben 109

5:10-6:00 A & R § 1A -Luetkemeyer A & R § 1A -Luetkemeyer 112

332A

(7:00)

6:00-7:40 State Con Law- Layton 3

5:30-7:20 Topics §2 - Emotional Intell - Reuben 109
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